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Sale
Short-term Rental
Long-term Rental



Villa/House
Apartment
Plot
Commercial premises
Palace
Penthouse
Finca/Country Estate
Hotel






PriceEuro
Dollar
Pound






From


To





1+
2+
3+
4+
5+
6+

Bedrooms

1+
2+
3+
4+
5+
6+

Bathrooms


Region
Mallorca
Menorca
Ibiza
Madrid
Formentera
España
Común



Palma
Southwest
West
North
Northeast
Southeast
Centre



Son Vida
Palma City
Palma Surroundings
Port Andratx
Southwest Countryside
Nova Santa Ponsa - Port Adriano
Son Font
Bendinat
Costa d'En Blanes
Sol de Mallorca
Calvià
West Countryside
West Coast
North Countryside
Alcudia Bay
Pollensa Bay
Northeast Countryside
Northeast Coast
Southeast Countryside
Southeast Coast
Centre Countryside




WaterfrontNew development
Swimming poolSea accessSea views
GolfEquestrian/PoloHistoric/Antique
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                        Settings        
Select Language
 English
 Svenska
 Deutsch
 Español


Select unit metric
Square meter
Square foot


Select currency
Euro
Dollar
Pound
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Not Found (#404)

                Page not found.            

                The above error occurred while the Web server was processing your request.
            

                Please contact us if you think this is a server error. Thank you.
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Subscribe to our newsletter[image: ]Sign-up



By pressing the send button, you declare that you have read this privacy information: The Data Controller is Balearics Luxury Properties, S.L.U. The data will be processed for sending commercial communications and managing our dissemination lists. You have the right to access, rectify and delete the data, as well as other rightsas explained in the additional information. You can consult additional and detailed information on Data Protection in our Privacy Policy. Privacity Policy
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×Cookies

                        We use our own and third party cookies in order to provide our services and analyse the website activity with the purpose of improving its content. If you continue browsing the website without modifying your browser settings, we will consider it as the acceptance of the cookie usage. More information on our cookie policy.					
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